Schedule of NEOMED Institutional Reviews

Administrative Areas

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Academic Services (formerly Health Professions Education)

Academic Learning Resources (Library)

Admin. & Finance

Academic Technology Services

Accounting

Budget Office

Campus Operations

Conference Services

Information Technology

COGS Dean's Office/Graduate Education Office

COM Dean's Office

COP Dean's Office

Enrollment Services (Admissions & Registrar)

Faculty Relations and Professional Development

Continuing Professional Education

Faculty Affairs

Faculty Development

Institutional Advancment (External Affairs)

Development Office

Public Relations Office

Office of the President

Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

General Council

Governmental Affairs

Human Resources

Institutional Research and Planning

Research & Sponsored Programs

Student Affairs

Wasson Center

*Review conducted by external evaluator
" Review enbedded in the review of division/larger unit

Rootstown Based Academic Departments**

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Anatomy/Neurobiology

(Anatomy)

(Neurobiology)

Integrative Medical Sciences

(Microbiology/Immunology/Biochemistry)

(Physiology/Pharmacology)

Family and Community Medicine

(Behavioral Sciences)

(Community Health Sciences)

Pharmacy Practice

Pharmaceutical Sciences

Clinical Departments**

2010

2011

2012

2013

2014

2015

2016

2017

2018

2019

Emergency Medicine

Family Medicine

Internal Medicine

OB/GYN

Orthopaedic Surgery

Pathology

Pediatrics

Psychiatry

Radiology

Surgery

Urology

** Schedule of COM academic and clinical departments, and academic programs is managed by the College




