Schedule of NEOMED Institutional Reviews

Administrative Areas	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
Academic Services (formerly Health Professions Education)	х								х	
Academic Learning Resources (Library)									х	
Admin. & Finance										х
Academic Technology Services									х	
Accounting										^
Budget Office										^
Campus Operations										
Conference Services										
Information Technology								х		
COGS Dean's Office/Graduate Education Office										
COM Dean's Office										*
COP Dean's Office									*	
Enrollment Services (Admissions & Registrar)									х	
Faculty Relations and Professional Development							Х			
Continuing Professional Education							^			
Faculty Affairs							۸			
Faculty Development							^			
Institutional Advancment (External Affairs)										
Development Office										
Public Relations Office				х						
Office of the President						*				
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion						^				
General Council						^				
Governmental Affairs						^				
Human Resources										
Institutional Research and Planning						^				
Research & Sponsored Programs	х									х
Student Affairs					х					
Wasson Center							Х			
*Review conducted by external evaluator		-								
^										

Review enbedded in the review of division/larger unit

Rootstown Based Academic Departments**	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
Anatomy/Neurobiology					х					
(Anatomy)										
(Neurobiology)										
Integrative Medical Sciences						х				
(Microbiology/Immunology/Biochemistry)										
(Physiology/Pharmacology)										
Family and Community Medicine				х						
(Behavioral Sciences)										
(Community Health Sciences)										
Pharmacy Practice			х							х
Pharmaceutical Sciences			х							х
		•	-	•	•	-	•	•		
Clinical Departments**	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019
Emergency Medicine				х						
Family Medicine										
Internal Medicine					х					
OB/GYN								х		
Orthopaedic Surgery							х			
Pathology				х						
Pediatrics									х	х
Psychiatry			х							
Radiology								х		
Surgery									х	х
Urology			х							
** Schedule of COM academic and clinical departments, and acade	mic progra	ams is mar	naged by t	he Colleg	е					